4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

4
2
Cod columbofll 0
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

: Murgeni Plan 1

0095501F
0095508M
1129819F
0178134F
0178078F
0178022F
0095506F
0095515F
0178070F
0098319F
0178077F
1129826M
0095647M
0095624M
0095553M
0178043M
017801eM
0178073M
0098318F
0178001F
0095520F
0178015M
0098358M
0178098F
0095521M
0095502F
0098311F
0098376M
0095557F
0178047F
1129825F
0095546F
0178045M
0095621M
0178110M
0095633M
0178093F
0098371M
0095535M

-4.

BENZING Live

1: 40500252 2:

4050

12"2.819'N
.71 km
450

06.2025 20:15:09 GPS Ceas Atomic

06.2025 20:15:09 +0 Ceas Porumbei

06.2025 20:15:09 GPS +3h

Por. sositi

|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA153B66 |07.06 09:33
| |DBO8ED14 |07.06 09:33
| |DA4095E9 |07.06 09:34
| |DA742DFF |07.06 09:34
| | DASAB14F |07.06 09:34
| |DA351179 |07.06 09:35
| | DA3A5737 |07.06 09:38
| | DA3AS3DA |07.06 09:39
| | DAB7AB7D |07.06 09:39
| |DA4970EC |07.06 09:39
| | DA94388C |07.06 09:40:
| |DBOSEDOB |07.06 09:40
| | DAOSBFBC |07.06 09:40:
| |DA497267 |07.06 09:40
| | DASCCC45 |07.06 09:41
| | DA3512A5 |07.06 09:41
| | DAAASESD |07.06 09:42:
| | DA4ASD2F |07.06 09:42
| | DA4970DD |07.06 09:42
| | DAAASE35 |07.06 09:42
| |DA49700A |07.06 09:42:
| |DA351235 |07.06 09:43:
| |DA1684E9 |07.06 09:43:
| |DA742556 |07.06 09:43:
| | DA3A5693 |07.06 09:44
| |DA497257 |07.06 09:44:
| | DA496FDO |07.06 09:45:
| |DA1683CE |07.06 09:45:
| |DA409845 |07.06 09:46:
| |DA7424A3 |07.06 09:46:
| | DA3AS576A |07.06 09:46:
| | DA3AS54D0 |07.06 09:46:
| |DA742C24 |07.06 09:46:
| |DBO8ED44 |07.06 09:47
| |DA153C52 |07.06 09:47
| | DA3AS3AC |07.06 09:47
| | DAF19BF5 |07.06 09:47
| |DA168436 |07.06 09:47
| |DA4098AA |07.06 09:47

14 Cod concurs: 35135

0258

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

U506 2025 ALa8 53]

Murgeni

28°1"50.99'E

25

07.06.2025 06:24:00
Anghel Ovidiu
58" 33.9' E
06.2025 17:53:29 LIVE
06.2025 17:53:29 +0
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
Sec |Ant | |
|[OK |01 1008 |
|[OK |01 1001 |
|[OK |02 1029 |
|[OK 102 1037 |
|[OK |02 1004 |
|[OK |01 1035 |
|[OK |01 1031 |
|[OK |01 1050 |
|[OK |01 1048 |
|[OK |01 1007 |
|[OK 02 1003 |
|[OK |01 1019 |
|[OK |01 1025 |
[OK |01 1022 |
|[OK |01 1015 |
|[OK 102 1060 |
|[OK 02 1073 |
|[OK |01 |066 |
|[OK |01 1013 |
|[OK |01 1028 |
|[OK |01 1038 |
|OK |02 1054 |
|[OK |02 056 |
|[OK |01 1009 |
[OK |01 1023 |
|[OK |01 1043 |
|[OK |01 ]006 |
|[OK |01 1072 |
|[OK |01 1044 |
|[OK |01 1033 |
|[OK |01 1045 |
|[OK |01 1030 |
|[OK |01 1058 |
|[OK |01 1057 |
|[OK 02 053 |
|[OK |01 1071 |
|[OK |01 1005 |
|[OK |02 1051 |
|[OK |01 1052 |
Serie ceas: 112960
Autorizare: AA900538
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

4
2
Cod columbofll 0
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

: Murgeni Plan 1

0095580F
0178057F
0095611M
0098335F
0095617F
0095549F
0095583F
0095567F
0178010M
0095550M
0095503F
0095581M
0070416F
0178012M
0178074M
0095594F
0095514M
0095603M
0070421F
0098332M
0178020M
0095507M
0070451F
0178122M
0070405M
0095534M
0070527M
0095625F
0095608F
0178036M
0178132M
0095629M

Crescator

-4.

BENZING Live

1: 40500252 2:

4050

14

0258

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

35135

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:09 GPS Ceas Atomic
:09 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:09 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3AS562E |07.06 09:48
|DA742613 |07.06 09:48
| DA3AS557B |07.06 09:49:
|DA497035 |07.06 09:49:
| DA3AS5BB |07.06 09:49:
| DAOBBESA |07.06 09:50
|DBOSBEDIE |07.06 09:51
|DBOBEDSD |07.06 09:51
|DA742CF2 |07.06 09:51
| DAB7B432 |07.06 09:51
|DBO8ED24 |07.06 09:51
| DA3AS4F7 |07.06 09:51
| DAB7B577 |07.06 09:52
|DA742BA0 |07.06 09:52:
|DA131FFB |07.06 09:52
|DBOBED30 |07.06 09:52
| DA3A56B0O |07.06 09:52
|DBOBEDS5 |07.06 09:53
|DA153E4C |07.06 09:56
|DA1683F6 |07.06 09:56
| DA264990 |07.06 09:56
| DA3AS53B8 |07.06 09:57
| DBOSED39 |07.06 09:57
|DA742CCF |07.06 09:57
|DA1684FE |07.06 10:01
|DA168337 |07.06 10:02:
|DA1683CC |07.06 10:10:
|DBOSBED1A |07.06 10:13:
| DA3A5718 |07.06 10:13:
|[DA742BCO |07.06 10:20
|DA2475BA |07.06 10:37
| DA153AC6 |07.06 11:04

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

0, 06,2025 14253

Murgeni

28°1"50.99'E

25

07.06.2025 06:24:00
Anghel Ovidiu

58" 33.9'" E
06.2025 17:53:29 LIVE
06.2025 17:53:29 +0

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

Sec |Ant | |

[OK |01 1041 |

[OK |01 1010 |

[OK |01 1068 |

|[OK |01 012 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 |046 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK 02 1059 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 ]039 |

[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 036 |

[OK |02 ]055 |

[OK 02 1070 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 011 |

[OK |01 1063 |

|[OK |02 ]069 |

[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK 02 1032 |

[OK 02 1074 |

|[OK |02 ]014 |

|[OK |01 061 |

|[OK 102 1067 |

|[OK |02 1027 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1062 |

|[OK |01 1064 |

[OK |01 1020 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

112960
AA900538
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101315_1749240909.pdf

